Harlan County Reservoir, Nebraska
Monthly Precipitation - WY2008, WY2007 and Average Conditions

Data for the Month of July, 2008
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Precipitation Summary for Harlan County Reservoir
Month Total
2008 2007 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2008 |Total for Average| 2007 |Total for| 2008to | 2008 to | 2008 to | 2008 to
Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2007 |Average| 2007 |[Average
Month
Oct 2.18 2.18 1.43 1.43 2.40 2.40 90.8%| 152.4% 90.8%| 152.4%
Nov 0.00 2.18 0.76 2.19 0.39 2.79 0.0% 0.0% 78.1% 99.5%
Dec 1.53 3.71 0.37 2.56 1.21 4.00] 126.4%| 413.5% 92.8%| 144.9%
Jan 0.04 3.75 0.36 2.92 2.77 6.77 1.4% 11.1% 55.4%| 128.4%
Feb 0.09 3.84 0.52 3.44 0.31 7.08 29.0% 17.3% 54.2%| 111.6%
Mar 1.09 4.93 1.37 4.81 2.52 9.60 43.3% 79.6% 51.4%| 102.5%
Apr 2.86 7.79 1.95 6.76 2.78 12.38| 102.9%| 146.7% 62.9%| 115.2%
May 5.98 13.77 3.69 10.45 5.29 17.67| 113.0%| 162.1% 77.9%| 131.8%
June 1.53 15.30 3.60 14.05 2.78 20.45 55.0%| 42.5% 74.8%| 108.9%
July 3.23 18.53 3.41 17.46 2.79 23.24| 115.8% 94.7% 79.7%| 106.1%
Aug
Sep




